
CASA CHARTER SCHOOL 

BOARD OF TRUSTEES 

MEETING DATES 2018-2019 

 All Meetings at 6:30 PM at CASA Charter School 

 Meetings are generally the 3rd Monday of the Month, except as noted below: 

Monday, August 20, 2018 

Monday, September 17, 2018 

Monday, October 15, 2018 

Monday, November 19, 2018 

Monday, December 17, 2018 

Tuesday, January 22, 2019 

Tuesday, February 19, 2019 

Monday, March 18, 2019 

Monday, April 15, 2019 

Monday, May 13, 2019 (2nd Monday) 

Monday June 17, 2019 


